 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

EB510_bro_en_5214-5210-12_v0300.indd   18 23.07.2018   08:46:18
Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EB510 HF Monitoring Receiver  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
HF Monitoring Receiver, with control front panel
frequency range from 8 kHz to 32 MHz, IF spectrum (max. 32 MHz), remote control software
 supplied with receiver
R&S®EB510 4091.7009.03
HF Monitoring Receiver, without control front panel
frequency range from 8 kHz to 32 MHz, IF spectrum (max. 32 MHz), remote control software
 supplied with receiver
R&S®EB510 4091.7009.02
Software options
Panorama Scan
RF scan, high-speed FFT scan across user-selectable range,  selectable spectral resolution
R&S®EB510-PS 4072.9200.04
ITU Measurement
ITU-compliant measurement of AM/FM-modulated signals in the R&S®EB510
R&S®EB510-IM 4072.9100.04
Digital Downconverter
three digital downconverters for user-defined placement within  realtime bandwidth
R&S®EB510-DDC 4072.9500.04
Selective Call
selective call analysis
R&S®EB510-SL 4072.9800.04
Internal Recording R&S®EB510-IR 4072.9551.04
Map Display R&S®EB510-MAP 4072.9451.04
External GPS Module R&S®EB5-EGT 4073.2009.02
Analysis of Signal Scenarios,
in line with ITU-R SM.1600 (requires R&S®CA100  signal analysis and signal processing software)
R&S®CA100IS 4071.5817.02
Accessories
19" Rack Adapter (2 × R&S®EB510 side by side) R&S®ZZA-T04 1109.4187.00
19" Rack Adapter (1 × R&S®EB510 + 1 × blind plate) R&S®ZZA-T02 1109.4164.00
DC Power Cable R&S®EB500-DCC 4072.7036.00
Calibration documenting
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S®EB510-DCV 4072.8403.04
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your
 local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office.